Position

Manager

Program Director

Board Secretary

Staff Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis Obispo County
Integrated Waste Management
Authority

San Luis Obispo County
Integrated Waste Management
Authority

San Luis Obispo County
Integrated Waste Management
Authority

San Luis Obispo County
Integrated Waste Management
Authority

Department

Integrated Waste
Management Authority

Integrated Waste
Management Authority

Integrated Waste
Management Authority

Integrated Waste
Management Authority

Total Wages

$126,706

$68,024

$62,707

$35,142

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,927

$40,833

$42,360

$24,824



