Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		San Luis Obispo County Integrated Waste Management Authority	Integrated Waste Management Authority	\$126,706	\$57,927
Program Director		San Luis Obispo County Integrated Waste Management Authority	Integrated Waste Management Authority	\$68,024	\$40,833
Board Secretary		San Luis Obispo County Integrated Waste Management Authority	Integrated Waste Management Authority	\$62,707	\$42,360
Staff Analyst		San Luis Obispo County Integrated Waste Management Authority	Integrated Waste Management Authority	\$35,142	\$24,824